UAB "BY & N"
Raudondvario pl. 91-211, LT-47184 Kaunas
Oršos g. 7-402, LT-09300 Vilnius
2025-08-10
Contact Us +370 623 05515, +370 614 47575 , info@ledlife.lt 1/1
       HBL UGR<15
A professional solution for lighting high-rise buildings. Application: commercial and administrative spaces, lighting of sports halls and
playgrounds, car dealerships, general industry. Extremely low glare coefficient UGR<15. Various mounting options.
Light characteristics
Lighting Effectiveness 190 lm/W
Beam Angle 90°; 60°
Temperature (CCT) 3000K-6500K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) Ra≥80
Unified Glare Rating (UGR) <15
LED chip type SMD 2835
Common parameters
IP Rating IP65
IK rating IK09
Housing Aluminum + PC
Housing colour Black; Grey; White
Warranty 5 years
Electrical data
Voltage AC 120-277V
Power Factor (PF) >0,95
Harmonic Distortion <15% (THD)
Power supply brand LIFUD
Electrical Safety Class I
Current in rush 63000mA
Operating conditions
Life time (LM80) 100000 h
Ambient Temperature -30°C to +50°C
Dimmable 0-10V; DALI
Model parameters
Model Power Light flux Size (mm) Weight (kg)
HBLU100N99-C 100W 19000 lm 300x300x75 1,9
HBLU120N99-C 120W 22800 lm 300x300x75 1,9
HBLU200N99-C 200W 38000 lm 601x300x75 3,5
HBLU240N99-C 240W 45600 lm 601x300x75 3,5
HBLU300N99-C 300W 57000 lm 902x300x75 5,3